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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Daniel Domingo         MOVER           7:27        0:48       39:20        0:49       18:39     1:07:02
2     William Striepeck      MOVER           7:44        0:56       40:53        0:42       18:18     1:08:31
3     Charlie Johnson        MOVER           8:15        1:08       41:32        0:40       17:31     1:09:04
4     Aaron Austin           M2529           7:56        1:21       41:06        0:50       18:21     1:09:33
5     Ken Brown              MMAST           8:09        0:57       39:44        0:50       20:29     1:10:06
6     Eric Larson            M2024           9:15        1:09       42:56        1:01       17:19     1:11:38
7     Logan Roberts          M2529           9:35        0:55       41:44        0:50       18:47     1:11:50
8     Aaron Guyer            M3539           8:44        1:58       39:37        0:50       20:49     1:11:55
9     Jared Moore            M3034           9:05        1:11       42:02        1:05       18:49     1:12:09
10    Taylor Knight          M3034           8:25        1:02       41:52        0:48       20:29     1:12:34
11    Victor Stanfield       M3034           8:48        0:53       43:27        1:06       18:25     1:12:37
12    Johnny Harrison        MGMAS           9:44        1:59       40:47        0:54       19:30     1:12:52
13    Sean Hudson            M4044           9:24        1:21       43:41        1:13       19:00     1:14:37
14    A.J. Rhodes            M2529           8:57        1:04       43:14        1:02       20:36     1:14:51
15    Don Autore             M3539          10:28        2:08       41:04        1:12       20:17     1:15:08
16    Mike Weyant            M4549           8:01        1:04       43:37        0:56       22:05     1:15:40
17    Brecht Heuchan         M4044           7:25        1:16       44:07        0:55       22:07     1:15:48
18    David Shearon          M4044           9:19        1:31       44:40        0:51       19:52     1:16:13
19    Mike VanWormer         M4044          10:12        1:18       43:08        0:55       21:01     1:16:33
20    Jason Venema           M3034           8:49        2:13       44:03        1:10       20:25     1:16:38
21    Rob Felty              M2529           8:10        1:08       45:02        1:25       20:57     1:16:40
22    Andrew Rothfeder       M4549           8:55        1:38       44:33        0:43       21:17     1:17:04
23    Jeffrey Bowman         M5054           9:01        1:02       42:29        0:40       23:59     1:17:09
24    James Doran            M3539           8:50        1:27       43:56        1:19       21:45     1:17:15
25    Adam Principe          M3034          10:02        1:31       44:51        0:53       20:03     1:17:17
26    Doug Jones             M5559           9:51        1:38       40:59        1:31       23:30     1:17:26
27    Randy Walton           M5054           9:46        2:04       43:51        1:12       20:47     1:17:37
28    T. Alan Cox            M5054           9:33        1:09       44:40        1:01       21:49     1:18:10
29    Lance Steed            M4549          11:54        2:05       42:41        1:27       20:06     1:18:10
30    Michael Leeser         M4044           7:59        2:04       45:37        1:01       22:34     1:19:13
31    Marci Gray             FOVER           8:39        0:59       47:31        0:49       21:22     1:19:17
32    Chris Marino           M4044           9:51        2:42       43:12        1:40       22:16     1:19:39
33    Andrei Antohi          M3539          10:44        1:15       45:38        0:42       21:33     1:19:50
34    Brook Pace             FOVER           8:48        3:03       44:16        1:07       22:47     1:19:59
35    Scott Minert           M4549          10:50        1:36       44:30        1:02       22:09     1:20:06
36    Kevin Doris            M4549          11:26        1:28       42:41        1:12       23:45     1:20:30
37    Alex Steverson         M5054          10:31        1:38       46:12        1:03       21:08     1:20:31
38    Terry Devlieger        M5054          10:43        1:58       45:44        0:55       21:34     1:20:52
39    Vince Molosky          M3034          11:26        3:43       46:35        1:18       17:55     1:20:55
40    Sandy Holt             FOVER           9:30        1:31       45:40        0:45       23:36     1:21:00
41    Mike Peymann           M5054          12:31        1:55       44:54        1:20       20:23     1:21:02
42    Jason Vaughn           M3539          10:01        1:28       46:05        0:57       22:35     1:21:03
43    Joe Dykes              M3034          10:18        2:34       46:44        1:03       20:35     1:21:12
44    Bill Stevens           M4044          10:06        1:23       45:29        1:24       23:06     1:21:27
45    Michael Ormsbee        M3034           9:37        3:10       45:52        1:09       21:47     1:21:34
46    Chad Henry             M4044          10:11        1:31       46:27        1:01       22:33     1:21:41
47    John-Paul Russo        M2024          10:44        0:51       46:12        1:01       22:56     1:21:42
48    Casey Klein            M4549           8:46        2:52       47:10        1:15       22:13     1:22:14
49    Peter Ormsby           M3539          10:10        1:29       48:55        1:23       20:40     1:22:35
50    Albert, Jr Augustine   M2024           9:33        2:33       48:52        0:52       20:52     1:22:40
51    Richard Stephens       M4549           9:03        1:34       48:11        0:59       23:03     1:22:48
52    Jonathan Nash          M3034           9:15        1:27       48:43        0:56       22:30     1:22:49
53    David Phillips         M5559          11:00        1:07       47:36        0:56       22:35     1:23:12
54    Jamie Harris           F3539           9:44        1:30       46:54        1:26       24:07     1:23:41
55    Eric Jeffreys          M4044          10:45        1:15       46:47        1:38       23:19     1:23:42
56    Sean Morgan            M3539          10:39        1:57       47:40        1:10       22:40     1:24:04
57    Melissa Thompson       F2529          11:12        2:03       49:24        0:50       20:41     1:24:08
58    Mark Doris             M4549          11:55        1:47       45:00        1:06       24:37     1:24:24
59    Evan Malone            M3539           9:05        1:11       51:51        1:23       20:56     1:24:25
60    Heidi Thompson         F3034          10:48        1:22       46:53        1:03       24:23     1:24:27
61    Brandon McFarren       M2529          10:49        2:12       48:53        0:53       21:51     1:24:35
62    Martin Kotowski        M3034          11:05        2:38       46:36        2:04       22:15     1:24:35
63    Mark Fontenot          M3034          10:55        3:18       44:02        1:04       25:23     1:24:41
64    Jillian Heddaeus       F3034          10:51        1:24       49:24        1:03       22:14     1:24:54
65    Lee Scarboro           M5559          11:00        1:05       47:08        1:48       24:16     1:25:15
66    Brad Diesburg          M3034          11:25        1:34       48:57        1:40       21:52     1:25:25
67    Michael Holt           M3539          11:40        2:36       48:09        0:58       22:15     1:25:35
68    Karl Ots               M3539           9:44        1:00       48:52        1:14       24:49     1:25:37
69    Richard Gray           M4549          10:52        1:25       46:13        1:02       26:08     1:25:40
70    Kevin Berry            M2529          11:40        1:09       48:53        0:47       23:28     1:25:56
71    William Reed           M3034          11:12        2:25       46:30        1:45       24:10     1:25:59
72    Dustyn Yonke           F2529          10:59        2:02       49:22        1:02       22:53     1:26:16
73    James Stinson          M5054          11:11        2:03       46:42        1:03       25:31     1:26:28
74    Marshal McClanahan     M4549          12:01        1:43       48:33        0:58       23:22     1:26:36
75    Chris Rawson           M2529          10:32        3:33       49:05        1:23       22:37     1:27:08
76    Edward Frisbee         M5054          11:53        1:38       47:43        1:32       24:34     1:27:17
77    Mark McNees            M4044          11:00        1:30       43:10        1:06       30:39     1:27:23
78    Kurt Detzler           M4044           9:14        2:19       50:42        1:07       24:04     1:27:24
79    Kate Harrison          F2024          11:32        2:36       50:13        1:47       21:18     1:27:24
80    Wayne Thumm            M4044          10:38        1:50       50:31        1:10       23:22     1:27:28
81    Jane Johnson           FMAST          11:04        1:46       48:28        2:15       24:05     1:27:37
82    Serge Osanlenko        M3034           8:51        2:43       52:15        0:51       23:00     1:27:38
83    Ryan White             M2529          12:33        1:41       49:22        1:18       22:53     1:27:46
84    Annette Wilson         F3034          12:32        1:38       46:42        0:49       26:08     1:27:47
85    Timothy Cobey          M5054          12:10        2:08       50:21        1:30       21:45     1:27:52
86    Michael Boll           M4549          12:20        2:27       47:44        1:25       24:03     1:27:58
87    Chloe Elfrink          F3034          10:06        1:50       51:14        1:05       23:52     1:28:05
88    Rodney Dutton          M4549          10:06        2:25       49:55        1:06       24:47     1:28:17
89    Jonathan Bailey        M4044          10:20        2:51       50:43        1:39       23:01     1:28:32
90    Stephen Jenkins        CLD39          11:00        1:32       47:42        1:38       26:48     1:28:37
91    Bill Yaakob            M4044          11:27        1:30       49:22        2:04       24:27     1:28:48
92    Keith Rowe             CLD40          11:07        2:10       49:48        1:04       25:04     1:29:10
93    David Tadlock          M2529          11:41        2:15       50:20        1:57       23:09     1:29:20
94    Mike McGehee           M3539          10:56        2:52       51:33        1:16       22:56     1:29:30
95    Beth Dearment          F3034          14:36        1:31       50:48        1:36       21:04     1:29:33
96    Mary Tappen            FGMAS          10:00        1:52       49:34        1:11       27:18     1:29:53
97    Nathan Rhodes          M3539          12:50        2:27       49:43        1:04       24:02     1:30:04
98    Randal Holloway        M4549          11:45        2:49       50:30        1:21       23:43     1:30:06
99    Ramin Yazdanpanah      M3539           9:46        2:51       53:14        1:49       22:33     1:30:12
100   Scott Boulton          M5054          10:30        2:08       48:39        1:28       28:02     1:30:45
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101   Chris Wilhoit          M4549          12:03        3:30       51:27        1:21       22:48     1:31:07
102   Nick Prosser           M2529          11:29        2:03       51:28        0:49       25:45     1:31:32
103   Daniel Stewart         M2529          11:41        2:43       53:11        1:09       22:59     1:31:41
104   Ronald Harrison        M4549          11:46        2:15       52:45        1:40       23:39     1:32:03
105   Rob Crist              M4549          11:07        3:11       54:16        1:34       22:03     1:32:09
106   David VanLeuven        M4044          10:57        2:28       50:31        1:16       27:02     1:32:12
107   Perry Palmer           M2529          11:37        3:55       51:07        1:47       24:02     1:32:26
108   Heather Doran          F3539          10:10        2:02       52:19        1:21       26:40     1:32:31
109   Travis Laffitte        M3034          11:44        3:27       51:25        1:34       24:29     1:32:37
110   Tracy Richardson       M3539          13:36        1:39       51:21        1:00       25:08     1:32:41
111   Jeremy Kuder           M0119          13:07        1:16       52:32        0:59       24:49     1:32:41
112   Geoffrey Becker        M4549          10:19        3:05       53:39        1:07       24:59     1:33:07
113   Mason Vance            M4044          10:27        4:25       50:42        2:42       24:56     1:33:10
114   Al Curry               M5054          12:23        2:48       52:16        1:19       24:30     1:33:14
115   Melanie Leitman        F2529          10:27        2:10       54:29        1:45       24:44     1:33:34
116   Steve Pisano           M5054           8:27        3:35       54:25        1:13       26:11     1:33:50
117   Nikky Manausa          F3034          12:49        4:17       51:25        2:11       23:41     1:34:21
118   Paul Pagano            M4044          11:00        3:09       53:41        1:17       25:31     1:34:36
119   Loranne Ausley         F5054          11:08        2:01       52:35        1:35       27:33     1:34:49
120   Scott McWey            CLD40          11:50        1:48       52:03        1:10       28:12     1:35:01
121   Murray Baker           M2529          11:31        6:12       52:21        2:10       22:58     1:35:10
122   Brad Monbarren         M2529          13:09        1:40       53:24        1:20       25:54     1:35:25
123   Nicholas Comforter     M3034          11:42        3:37       52:27        1:59       25:43     1:35:26
124   Robert Taylor          M3539          12:22        2:32       55:37        1:04       24:56     1:36:29
125   Sarrah Carrol          F3034          12:54        2:42       54:18        1:35       25:03     1:36:30
126   David Fermin           M4044           9:55        3:34       57:00        1:20       24:47     1:36:34
127   John Engelbrecht       M3034           9:53        2:54       53:19        1:38       29:00     1:36:42
128   Martin Bremer          M3034          10:21        1:37       58:22        1:59       24:33     1:36:50
129   Marty Hufstetler       M5559          10:37        5:00       53:48        2:01       25:29     1:36:53
130   Stanley Rousonelos     M3034          14:01        3:42       51:00        1:32       26:48     1:37:01
131   Chris Warrell          M4044          14:29        2:11       56:07        0:33       23:48     1:37:06
132   Tom Findley            M5054          10:24        2:12       55:55        1:04       27:50     1:37:22
133   Bobby York             M4549          13:15        3:22       54:12        1:33       25:26     1:37:46
134   Greg Kitchens          M3034          13:17        1:49       53:23        1:32       27:47     1:37:46
135   Robert Long            M5559          10:57        5:00       51:29        2:49       27:42     1:37:54
136   Hilary Joyner          F3539          12:59        4:45       55:03        1:04       24:40     1:38:29
137   Andrew Hanlon          M3034          12:36        2:48       54:09        1:35       27:25     1:38:30
138   Adrienne Butcher       F4044          11:01        2:59       54:35        1:59       28:10     1:38:41
139   John Thompson          M3539          12:19        1:45       53:44        1:20       29:36     1:38:41
140   Rebecca Lewis          F2529          11:15        2:25       57:19        1:14       26:37     1:38:47
141   Andrea Birch           F4044          13:40        2:36       56:52        1:42       24:15     1:39:02
142   Eric Olsen             M4549          13:29        4:46       52:08        2:18       27:01     1:39:40
143   Keisha Cowhey          F3539          13:21        2:37       55:37        1:24       27:06     1:40:03
144   George Merritt         M6064          13:31        4:47       53:37        0:53       27:23     1:40:08
145   Lonnie Draper          M5559          11:45        3:34       54:35        1:12       29:14     1:40:19
146   Jennifer Bricker       F2529          13:58        3:06       53:53        1:36       27:55     1:40:26
147   Barry Miller           M3034          12:28        2:04       57:10        1:23       27:32     1:40:35
148   Sarah Wilson           F3539          12:16        2:41       54:13        1:03       30:32     1:40:42
149   Brian Sciba            M0119          13:31        3:54       49:49        1:24       32:23     1:40:59
150   John Pendleton         M2024          11:23        1:55       56:09        1:44       29:59     1:41:07
151   Andrew Wall            M6569          13:24        3:58       56:13        1:23       26:14     1:41:10
152   Keith Matthews         M4044          10:39        3:54       59:51        1:08       25:42     1:41:12
153   Ryan Anderson          M3034          11:28        4:31     1:00:50        1:58       22:35     1:41:19
154   Alison Thumm           F3539          12:25        2:43       59:17        1:39       25:22     1:41:24
155   David Strange          M2529          10:19        2:29       56:00        2:35       30:04     1:41:24
156   Elizabeth Rosario      F3539          10:54        2:08     1:03:23        1:42       23:23     1:41:29
157   Wesley Gawriluk        M2529          12:57        2:52       58:10        2:14       25:27     1:41:38
158   Jennifer Humayun       F4549          12:38        2:19       56:16        1:31       28:55     1:41:38
159   L.A. Hanlon            F3539          12:29        3:24     1:00:22        0:41       25:00     1:41:55
160   Michael McDonald       M5559          12:30        3:42       56:10        1:45       27:54     1:41:59
161   Bo Taff                M4549           9:25        3:10       57:03        2:39       29:45     1:42:01
162   Lynne Roberts          F5054          13:09        3:02       56:26        1:40       27:56     1:42:11
163   Michelle Harrison      F4549          14:49        2:17       56:35        1:43       26:57     1:42:18
164   Gregory Munson         M4549          11:19        3:09     1:00:03        1:43       26:14     1:42:26
165   Brian Bazinet          M3539          11:47        4:25       58:29        1:50       26:20     1:42:49
166   Monica McCullion       F5054          12:07        2:28       57:41        1:25       29:17     1:42:55
167   Mike Stiles            M5054          13:09        2:26       58:46        1:19       27:20     1:42:57
168   Eric Ryan              M3539          13:08        3:05       56:49        2:09       27:55     1:43:06
169   Steven Miller          M3034          15:58        2:27       57:36        1:29       25:44     1:43:11
170   Leo Welch              M5054          12:15        4:32       57:29        2:12       26:56     1:43:21
171   Kirsten Kinsley        F4044          13:24        4:31       55:09        2:03       28:37     1:43:42
172   Ricky Lowary           M2529          12:33        2:26       58:40        1:28       28:47     1:43:51
173   Fred Kinch             M5054          17:08        3:55       56:23        1:49       24:39     1:43:52
174   Robby Turner           M5559          12:25        3:33       56:30        1:21       30:08     1:43:54
175   Kelli Rodda            F2024          10:05        2:30     1:03:28        1:21       26:45     1:44:07
176   Beth Alexander         F4549          13:49        3:37       58:17        1:25       27:13     1:44:20
177   Tyler Rolling          F2024           9:25        3:14     1:05:41        0:49       25:42     1:44:49
178   Stephen Mnookin        M4044          14:40        2:34       53:20        1:38       32:40     1:44:49
179   Bill Dillon            M4549          12:25        3:48       59:27        1:38       27:36     1:44:51
180   Anna Taff              F2024           9:59        3:31     1:01:41        1:37       28:08     1:44:53
181   David Bigoney          MPC            12:43        3:39       52:58        2:33       33:21     1:45:11
182   Lenore McWey           F4044          13:55        2:55       56:35        1:24       30:40     1:45:26
183   Craig Hablewitz        M5054          13:25        3:43       56:26        2:11       29:44     1:45:26
184   Austin Jackson         M3034          10:34        3:12       56:02        1:04       34:36     1:45:26
185   Kelsey Kilinski        F2529          13:18        3:16     1:01:36        1:35       25:47     1:45:30
186   Judd Conatser          M3539          12:04        3:18       59:11        2:16       29:24     1:46:11
187   Amanda Lawrence        F3539          13:45        3:28       58:19        2:20       28:23     1:46:11
188   Julie Coiro            F3034          11:14        2:50     1:03:23        0:50       28:02     1:46:17
189   Charles Pierson        M4044          14:36        3:46       59:37        2:44       26:03     1:46:44
190   Melanie Rhodes         F3539          12:41        2:19     1:00:02        1:20       30:47     1:47:07
191   Gary Garza             M4044          11:10        4:27       59:34        1:33       30:41     1:47:24
192   Jenny Cento            F2529          14:57        2:50       57:20        1:18       31:13     1:47:35
193   Ron Nieto              M4549          12:32        3:21     1:00:32        1:56       29:33     1:47:51
194   Claire Tindal          F2529          14:03        2:55       59:52        2:05       29:25     1:48:17
195   Denise Bernath         F3034          12:19        3:36     1:01:21        1:13       29:53     1:48:20
196   Albert Augustine       CLD40          14:12        3:05       53:43        2:03       35:22     1:48:22
197   Thomas Rainer          M3034          21:48        4:43       57:14        1:44       23:12     1:48:39
198   Jamie Schindewolf      F2024          12:48        3:58     1:03:50        1:07       27:03     1:48:43
199   Kelly Sciba            F4044          13:43        3:19       56:37        1:49       33:25     1:48:51
200   John Hunt              M4549          12:43        4:48     1:01:47        1:32       28:04     1:48:52
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201   Kent Nottingham        M6064          13:08        2:39     1:00:21        1:50       30:58     1:48:54
202   Jon Shiver             M2529          17:07        2:12     1:00:30        2:06       27:08     1:49:02
203   Carl Miller            M5559          13:56        3:17     1:02:10        1:29       28:22     1:49:11
204   Leisa Eastman          F3034          13:41        3:58       58:03        2:11       31:23     1:49:14
205   Clement Allen          M4549          20:56        2:25       57:35        2:03       26:43     1:49:40
206   Mauricio Endara        M4044          18:47        5:37       56:08        2:27       26:51     1:49:47
207   Bonnie Wright          F5559          10:33        3:54       58:43        2:26       35:07     1:50:41
208   Karl Waller            M5054          19:25        5:51       56:11        3:10       26:22     1:50:58
209   Sam Lawrence           M5559          16:14        4:11       57:29        1:53       31:25     1:51:10
210   Louis Macias           M3034          11:47        5:44     1:00:57        1:35       31:31     1:51:32
211   Audra Oven             F3539          13:43        4:48     1:03:10        2:11       28:08     1:51:58
212   Sara Nam               F4549          16:09        5:03       58:15        3:06       29:29     1:52:00
213   Kim Weidenbach         F2529          19:48        2:38     1:02:34        0:40       26:35     1:52:12
214   Abigail Showman        F2529          15:53        2:07     1:04:38        1:08       28:39     1:52:24
215   Lori Westphal          F4044          13:07        4:04     1:05:30        1:42       28:09     1:52:31
216   Raoul Lavin            M4549          16:22        4:33     1:00:08        2:17       29:58     1:53:16
217   Matt Hefelfinger       M5054          15:15        4:33       57:06        2:46       34:07     1:53:45
218   Patrick Kennell        M5054          13:01        5:07     1:06:57        1:21       27:29     1:53:54
219   Chris Bailey           M3539          13:38        3:17     1:05:12        2:19       29:31     1:53:55
220   Melissa Peters         F2529          13:23        3:01     1:02:50        2:11       32:33     1:53:55
221   Cathy Jones            F4549          16:27        5:02     1:03:41        1:10       27:43     1:54:00
222   Patricia Taylor        F5054          12:24        6:00     1:02:18        2:54       30:35     1:54:08
223   Anastasia Prokos       F4044          11:59        4:54     1:04:41        1:38       31:07     1:54:17
224   Daniel Nunez           M4044          12:14        3:26     1:05:01        2:07       31:34     1:54:20
225   Ashley Roman           F2529          13:01        4:01     1:01:42        1:31       34:43     1:54:56
226   Jamie Fortune          ATH39          13:39        2:34     1:00:22        1:56       36:35     1:55:04
227   Jeffrey Coleman        M5559          13:57        6:29     1:08:19        0:58       25:29     1:55:09
228   Lisa Cox               F4549          16:08        4:10     1:06:27        1:58       26:56     1:55:38
229   Michelle Dahnke        F2529          12:31        2:39     1:07:30        1:12       31:55     1:55:45
230   Sarah Monbarren        F2529          16:52        3:29     1:07:36        1:08       27:01     1:56:04
231   Brian Lucas            M3539          12:39        1:47     1:07:21        1:11       33:24     1:56:20
232   Jamila Allen           F2024          14:02        1:39     1:06:28        2:22       32:00     1:56:28
233   Karen Munoz            F5054          17:06        3:09     1:01:16        2:02       33:21     1:56:53
234   Kelli Dillon           F4044          14:46        3:20     1:03:08        1:39       35:03     1:57:54
235   Esther Koutnik         F2529          15:51        4:53     1:05:20        1:02       31:07     1:58:10
236   Henni Hamby            F4549          14:44        4:39     1:03:41        2:25       33:17     1:58:45
237   Windell Kjono          M6569          17:34        7:57     1:02:55        1:28       29:26     1:59:17
238   Nathan Prince          CLD39          14:00        5:23     1:03:09        2:29       35:12     2:00:12
239   Ronald Morrell         M6569          12:13        7:08     1:06:02        2:26       33:05     2:00:52
240   Lena Juarez            F4044          13:15        3:03     1:05:25        2:43       36:59     2:01:24
241   Lucy McGehee           ATH39          13:13        4:04     1:08:59        1:44       33:34     2:01:32
242   Caitriona Matthews     F3539          19:14        5:16     1:09:58        1:28       26:27     2:02:21
243   John Burns             M3539          11:54        2:33     1:09:44        1:51       37:21     2:03:20
244   George Desloge         M6569          18:19        6:00     1:01:19        3:11       35:32     2:04:19
245   Melissa Wood           F4044          16:57        2:22     1:13:56        1:22       29:54     2:04:29
246   Don Pumphrey           CLD40          17:16        2:33     1:00:58        1:17       42:47     2:04:49
247   Shelly Duffey          F4044          19:03        3:03     1:09:36        1:26       32:38     2:05:43
248   Tracey Keppel          F4044          17:13        4:34     1:06:24        1:51       36:14     2:06:13
249   Rick McClure           M6569          15:10        4:32     1:06:36        2:33       39:09     2:07:58
250   Ashley Hiatt           F3034          12:17        3:31     1:16:36        2:43       33:43     2:08:49
251   Gavin Roark            CLD39          17:27        4:45     1:04:45        1:09       42:09     2:10:13
252   Bryan Desloge          M5054          17:15        5:18     1:05:57        2:45       39:38     2:10:51
253   Kelley Coe-Martin      F4549          23:10        5:36     1:10:18        1:26       31:12     2:11:40
254   Toni Sturtevant        ATH39          14:56        5:14     1:11:39        1:16       38:46     2:11:51
255   Jennifer Bendewish     F3034          15:26        4:08     1:25:02        1:32       27:44     2:13:50
256   Erik Andersen          M3034          32:39        2:53     1:09:01        1:34       30:48     2:16:52
257   Robin McDougall        ATH40          16:02        4:34     1:13:10        1:10       42:10     2:17:04
258   Elizabeth Kamerick     ATH39          20:06        3:27     1:07:28        2:08       44:41     2:17:47
259   Pam Waller             F5054          19:42        5:25     1:16:43        2:12       33:49     2:17:49
260   Christie Orros         F3539          16:33        5:30     1:19:15        1:06       35:46     2:18:08
261   Gail Steinkuehler      ATH40          15:56        5:00     1:16:26        1:23       40:53     2:19:37
262   Heidi Baker            F3034          15:56        5:08     1:17:06        2:16       41:00     2:21:24
263   Stacy Tinner           M5054          16:19        4:50     1:23:52        0:57       37:09     2:23:05
264   Amanda Nalley          F3034          16:11        5:36     1:20:21        2:56       38:20     2:23:22
265   Bob Keller             M7579          21:59        5:00     1:20:18        2:39       41:31     2:31:24
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